

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 13622 OF 2024

In
STAMP NO. OF

Bhivgaon Samudayik Shetkari Sahakari Sanstha,..PETITIONER
Deulgaon Raja, Thr. Member, Shivram R.
Jadhav

V/S

State Of Maha., Thr. Secretary, Dept. OfRESPONDENT
Cooperation, Marketing And Textile Dept.,
Mumbai And Ors

BHUSHAN DAFLE for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 18th November, 2024

P.C. :

If office objection No. 17, 17 (a) are not removed within two weeks, the registration of the Writ Petition shall stand refused without further reference to the Court of Registrar (Judicial)

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)